## **PLANNING DEPARTMENT**

## Appeals Received from 08 Jan 2018 to 12 Jan 2018

Planning No	Application Type	Application Date	Decision Date	Local Auth. Decision	Appeal Lodged Date
20171345	PERMISSION FOR RETENTION	11 Oct 2017	01 Dec 2017	REFUSED	08 Jan 2018
Applicant :	POUNDLAND LTD.				
Location :	CLONARD LITTLE, WEXFORD RURAL				
Proposal :	TEMPORARY PERMISSION FOR RETENTION OF CHANGE OF USE OF 488SQ. M FROM RETAIL WAREHOUSING TO SHOP SPECIALIST RETAIL, INTERNAL ALTERATION CONSISTING OF THE ERECTION OF INTERNAL WALLS, RETENTION OF SIGNAGE AND ALL ASSOCIATED SITE WORKS AT UNIT 5 WEXFORD RETAIL PARK, CLONARD LITTLE, WEXFORD				

Total No. of Appeals Received for Period :1